310 ROSEWOOD
310 ROSEWOOD COURT, WAUPUN, WI, 53963-1059 Court, Waupun, WI,

53963-1059

wl'

$214,900 Tt
DISTINGUISHED RANCH-STYLE! You will find Irresistible Luxury in this Gracious * 4 beds
4BR/3BA, brick/vinyl residence nestled on a quiet street in a Beautiful * 3 baths
neighborhood. This Superlative home boasts a Bright open floorplan, cathedral * Reside
ceilings, Spacious family/rec rm, 2 fireplaces, master suite with walk-in closet, * Sold
main floor laundry, central vac, 6 panel doors, covered patio, 2.5 car garage... * 1911 sq ft

Scott Aylesworth

House To Home Properties LLC
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

WindowFeatures: Skylight(s) Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac

Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full

Bath,Breakfast Bar,Cable Available,Central
Vacuum,Gas,Main Level,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in

Closet(s)
Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 176
1735
Tax Year: 2011 Tax Amount: 4091
Inclusions: All window coverings
Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dishwasher Water Source: Public
Sewer: Public Sewer
Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Sump Pump Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding
Parking: Attached,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Scott Aylesworth Agent Email: scott@homesweethomerewi.com
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